DEUTSCHE ENDURO MEISTERSCHAFT

3
¢ : Daverstartnummern 2016

L

DEUTSCHE ENDURO MEISTERSCHAFT
prisentiert von METZELER MOTORRADREIFEN

o6 [vanik Spachmaer [encuos |
o6 [rmapote  Jenawor |

114 |(Davide von Zitzewitz Enduro 2
115
117
118
123
125
128
131
146
148
155
171
178
184
186
190
191
192
193

Jan Kruckenberg
Frank Knollenborg
Marco Neubert
Tilman Krause
Martin Reisener
Patrick Irmscher
Nick Emmrich
Bruno Wachtler
Edward Hubner
Christoph Thomae
Sascha Meyhoff
Bastian Brockhoff
Stefan Dietzel
Daniel Jud
Christoph Hackel
Pascal Springmann
Mirko Gans
Leonhard Black

| 114 |Davidevon Zitzewitz __ [Enduro2
115 [oan Kruckenberg___[Enduo2
107 [Frank Knollenborg____[Enduroz
116 [MarcoNewbert ___[Endwo2
123 [Timankrasse  [Enduoz
125 [Wartin Reisener _____[Endwo2
128 [Paick Imscher ____[Enduoz
131 [NokEmmrich _[Endwo2
(146 [BrunoWachter  [Enduoz
148 |Edward Hubner ____[Enduo2
155 [Christoph Thomae ___[Enduo2
171 [saschaMeyhoft ____[Endwo2
| 178 |Bastian Brockhoff  [Enduro2
| 184 |StefanDietzel  [Enduo2 |
| 186 [Danieldud  [Enduo2
| 190 [Christoph Hackel  [Enduo2 |
| 191 |Pascal Springmann ___ [Enduro2
| 192 |MikoGans  |Endwo2 |
| 193 |Leonhard Black __[Enduro2
Enduro 3

Enduro 3

202 Daniel Hanel
204 Mark Risse



206 Gerrit Helbig Enduro 3

211 Paul RoRBbach Enduro 3
212 Marc Neumann Enduro 3
213 Christoph Lessing Enduro 3
215 Andre Engelmann Enduro 3
216 Patrick Strelow Enduro 3
217 Kai-Arne Petruck Enduro 3
219 Georg Streichsbier Enduro 3
224 Maik Gruhne Enduro 3
225 Sebastian Pauly Enduro 3
232 Bjorn Feldt Enduro 3
241 Henrik Hohle Enduro 3
244  Jan Schafer Enduro 3
251 Martin Reisener Enduro 3
255 Kenny Lotzsch Enduro 3
257 Dennis Schroter Enduro 3
265 Nico Rambow Enduro 3
279 Marko Siedel Enduro 3
281 Florian Ebener Enduro 3
282 Sirko Buhnemann Enduro 3
284 Stefan Dietzel Enduro 3
285 Cristian Weil3 Enduro 3
289 Andy Pietsch Enduro 3
290 Christoph Hackel Enduro 3
299 Maik Scheffler Enduro 3
345 |Florian Pfefferkorn Enduro 1B
368 |Christoph Heine Enduro 1B
375 |Daniel Weil3bach Enduro 1B
377 [Jonas Kreke Enduro 1B
383 |Marcus Hanel Enduro 1B
388 [Marko Hahnel Enduro 1B
398 |Kay Petrick Enduro 1B




407 |Andre Hoppe Enduro 2B
411 [Nico Schwingens Enduro 2B
417 |Nico Domres Enduro 2B
423 |Jan Allmrodt Enduro 2B
424 (Kim Gaul Enduro 2B
425 |Dominic Thune Enduro 2B
433 [Michael Martin Enduro 2B
452 |Alexander Klein Enduro 2B
453 [Stefan Kahlfeld Enduro 2B
454 |Andre van Almelo Enduro 2B
455 |Stefan Wollschlager Enduro 2B
456 |Frank Vrielmann Enduro 2B
457 [Robin Dutschek Enduro 2B
467 |Rolf Haller Enduro 2B
477 |Peter Lobel Enduro 2B
478 |Silvio Pastorny Enduro 2B
479 |Felix Lange Enduro 2B
488 |Jan Voges Enduro 2B
489 [Thomas Hut Enduro 2B
491 (Phillip Beyer Enduro 2B
503 |Jost Vorrink Enduro 3B
511 [Tobias Hauptlorenz Enduro 3B
512 |Tino Bauer Enduro 3B
513 [Chris Weber Enduro 3B
514 |Michael Renner Enduro 3B
515 [Etienne Ulbricht Enduro 3B
525 |Torben Heick Enduro 3B
528 [Oliver Otte Enduro 3B
570 |Sven Zenker Enduro 3B
575 [Matthias Renken Enduro 3B
576 |Hergen Boneker Enduro 3B
577 |Stefan Bredehorn Enduro 3B
578 |Gordon Koppelmann Enduro 3B
595 |Max Weidel Enduro 3B

Tristan Hanak
667
681
684

Florian Gorner
Lukas Schafer
David Grimm
Albert Schadowski
Tom Schéfer

701
702
703
704
706

Mario Grimm
Thomas Libbing
Andreas Sander
Dirk Schuman
Jens BolRRdorf
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Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren




775 |Ralph Karlsohn
776
777
778

8

Alexander Funke
Stefan Berger
Uwe Brauer

]

Carsten vom Bruch

(04
0
808
810
811
812
816
823
827
829
833
834
835
836
848

Jurgen Althaus Super-Senioren

(o]

=

Ole Fleischer Super-Senioren
Hennes Hahn
Volker Schutte
Uwe Weber

Werner Meyer

Super-Senioren
Super-Senioren
Super-Senioren
Super-Senioren
Bernd Oppenlander Super-Senioren
Arne Anderssohn Super-Senioren
Jurgen Mosch Super-Senioren
Bruno Kuhn

Wilhelm Seebeck

Peter Sasse

Super-Senioren
Super-Senioren
Super-Senioren
Volker Lange
Michael Schmidt
Bernd Bitter

Super-Senioren
Super-Senioren
Super-Senioren

951
961

Heike Petrick
Sabrina Kauke
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